
Place Finish Time Bib Name AG City State Nat.

Olympic Triathlon
1. 2:26:55 15 Benson-D'Alesandro, Blair Female 30-34 Rochester NY
2. 2:27:38 372 Willis, Todd Male 30-34 Franklin PA
3. 2:29:10 328 Caldwell, Brett Male 40-44 Victor NY
4. 2:33:48 9279 O'Brien, Timothy Male 30-34 Jamestown NY
5. 2:38:17 9213 Amsler, Phillip Male 30-34 Cheswick PA
6. 2:38:39 14 Bean, Andrew Male 55-59 West Falls NY
7. 2:47:50 9244 Zigler, Nathan Male 25-29 Warren PA
8. 2:51:51 9236 Locke, Paul Male 55-59 South Dayton NY
9. 2:51:51 344 Patterson, Grayson Male 30-34 Erie PA
10. 2:54:17 308 Hansen, Ethan Male 35-39 Elma NY
11. 2:54:42 335 Meekins, Kris Male 60-64 Bemus Point NY
12. 2:58:08 303 Fish, Michael Male 45-49 White Plains NY
13. 3:00:46 333 Reed, Cathy Female 50-54 Mars PA
14. 3:03:31 371 Wheatall, Robert Male 65-69 Butler PA
15. 3:03:57 9238 Uhteg, Marc Male 50-54 Chaffee NY
16. 3:04:08 380 Miller, Christopher Male 35-39 Brookpark OH
17. 3:04:13 305 Gaffney, Corey Male 25-29 Rochester NY
18. 3:04:33 9225 Feneran, Cory Male 45-49 Falconer NY
19. 3:08:48 341 Natarelli, David Male 55-59 Ionia NY
20. 3:09:58 9241 Vanvolkenburg, Jeff Male 55-59 Livonia NY
21. 3:10:45 9220 Babbage, Michael Male 30-34 Bemus Point NY
22. 3:11:18 383 Steehler, Andrew Male 25-29 Erie PA
23. 3:14:55 369 Weeks, Nathan Male 30-34 Pine Brook NJ
24. 3:15:27 318 Kosek, Edward Male 45-49 Brecksville OH
25. 3:16:27 9237 Schultz, Michael Male 40-44 Hamburg NY
26. 3:19:21 300 Eller, Peter Male 30-34 Buffalo NY
27. 3:19:23 307 Glassman, Megan Female 30-34 Erie PA
28. 3:22:23 86 Bunker, Gage Male 30-34 Elmira NY
29. 3:25:41 9224 Emery-Smith, Janell Female 55-59 Ligonier PA
30. 3:27:16 339 Naccarelli, Sean Male 30-34 Pittsburgh PA
31. 3:31:42 306 Glascott, Dennis Male 60-64 Angola NY
32. 3:34:41 312 Holley, Lisanne Female 50-54 Clarence Center NY
33. 3:36:12 95 Drapeau, Scott Male 50-54 Arlington MA
34. 3:37:16 28 Bowes, James Male 35-39 Saegertown PA
35. 3:39:59 384 Mentkowski, Aaron Male 45-49 Buffalo NY
36. 3:46:01 367 Waina, Andrew Male 20-24 Mentor OH
37. 3:54:00 343 Patrone, Dominick Male 35-39 Buffalo NY
38. 3:58:15 349 Prince, Glenn Male 65-69 Palmyra NY
39. 4:34:53 361 Seth-Cimini, Jennifer Female 50-54 East Aurora NY

Olympic Aquabike
1. 1:41:04 9276 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford NY
2. 1:58:35 337 Mort, Michael Male 40-44 Liverpool NY
3. 1:59:39 9275 Starr, Sue Female 45-49 Chili NY
4. 2:01:24 9092 Daun, Karin Female 60-64 Brownsburg IN
5. 2:05:29 9278 Mallory, Kristine Female 55-59 Rochester NY
6. 2:08:51 9277 Wheeler, Edward Male 65-69 Strongsville OH
7. 2:15:18 365 VanDeMark, Chris Male 60-64 Brockport NY
8. 2:20:34 9256 Anderson, Lindsay Female 30-34 Rochester NY
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9. 2:24:18 9272 Humphreys, Bear Female 55-59 Penfield NY
10. 2:29:56 9273 Roberson, Terri Female 50-54 Indianapolis IN
11. 2:33:31 346 Pekich, Michelle Female 55-59 Portersville PA

Olympic Relay
1. 2:57:10 7 Defending Champs, Clymer NY
2. 3:47:51 200 TopSeedz, Buffalo NY

Number of records: 52
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. AG

Olympic Triathlon

Female
1. 2:26:55 15 Benson-D'Alesandro, Blair Rochester NY Female 30-34
2. 3:00:46 333 Reed, Cathy Mars PA Female 50-54
3. 3:19:23 307 Glassman, Megan Erie PA Female 30-34

Male
1. 2:27:38 372 Willis, Todd Franklin PA Male 30-34
2. 2:29:10 328 Caldwell, Brett Victor NY Male 40-44
3. 2:33:48 9279 O'Brien, Timothy Jamestown NY Male 30-34

Olympic Aquabike

Female
1. 1:59:39 9275 Starr, Sue Chili NY Female 45-49
2. 2:01:24 9092 Daun, Karin Brownsburg IN Female 60-64
3. 2:05:29 9278 Mallory, Kristine Rochester NY Female 55-59

Male
1. 1:41:04 9276 Woods, Simon Pittsford NY Male 50-54
2. 1:58:35 337 Mort, Michael Liverpool NY Male 40-44
3. 2:08:51 9277 Wheeler, Edward Strongsville OH Male 65-69

Olympic Relay

1. 2:57:10 7 Defending Champs, Clymer NY
2. 3:47:51 200 TopSeedz, Buffalo NY
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat.

Olympic Triathlon

Female 55-59
1. 3:25:41 9224 Emery-Smith, Janell Ligonier PA

Female 50-54
1. 3:34:41 312 Holley, Lisanne Clarence Center NY
2. 4:34:53 361 Seth-Cimini, Jennifer East Aurora NY

Male 65-69
1. 3:03:31 371 Wheatall, Robert Butler PA
2. 3:58:15 349 Prince, Glenn Palmyra NY

Male 60-64
1. 2:54:42 335 Meekins, Kris Bemus Point NY
2. 3:31:42 306 Glascott, Dennis Angola NY

Male 55-59
1. 2:38:39 14 Bean, Andrew West Falls NY
2. 2:51:51 9236 Locke, Paul South Dayton NY
3. 3:08:48 341 Natarelli, David Ionia NY

Male 50-54
1. 3:03:57 9238 Uhteg, Marc Chaffee NY
2. 3:36:12 95 Drapeau, Scott Arlington MA

Male 45-49
1. 2:58:08 303 Fish, Michael White Plains NY
2. 3:04:33 9225 Feneran, Cory Falconer NY
3. 3:15:27 318 Kosek, Edward Brecksville OH

Male 40-44
1. 3:16:27 9237 Schultz, Michael Hamburg NY

Male 35-39
1. 2:54:17 308 Hansen, Ethan Elma NY
2. 3:04:08 380 Miller, Christopher Brookpark OH
3. 3:37:16 28 Bowes, James Saegertown PA

Male 30-34
1. 2:38:17 9213 Amsler, Phillip Cheswick PA
2. 2:51:51 344 Patterson, Grayson Erie PA
3. 3:10:45 9220 Babbage, Michael Bemus Point NY

Male 25-29
1. 2:47:50 9244 Zigler, Nathan Warren PA
2. 3:04:13 305 Gaffney, Corey Rochester NY
3. 3:11:18 383 Steehler, Andrew Erie PA

Male 20-24
1. 3:46:01 367 Waina, Andrew Mentor OH
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